
Capital High School
8055 Goddard Rd    Boise, ID  83704-3199
School Phone: 208-854-4501      Home Phone:      Fax: 208-854-4607      steve.sosnowski@boiseschools.org

Superintendent
Dr. Don Coberly

Principal
Sandy Winters

Vice Principals
A. Lines, C. Gimlin-Wells, D. McGee

Athletic Director
Steve Sosnowski

Varsity Football (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Aug. 24 Timberline High School Dona Larson Park BSU 7:00PM
Friday Aug. 31 @ Mountain View High School Mountain View High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 07 Rocky Mountain High School Dona Larson Park BSU 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 13 Meridian Senior High School Dona Larson Park BSU 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 21 @ Borah High School Dona Larson Park BSU 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 28 @ Skyview High School Skyview High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 05 Centennial High School Dona Larson Park BSU 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 11 Eagle High School

(Homecoming/Senior Night)
Dona Larson Park BSU 7:00PM

Thursday Oct. 18 * @ Boise High School Dona Larson Park BSU 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 26 TBD (Football Playoffs) Dona Larson Park BSU TBA
Friday Nov. 02 @ TBD (Football Playoffs) TBD TBA
Friday Nov. 09 @ TBD (Football Playoffs) TBD TBA
Friday Nov. 16 @ TBD (Football State

Championship)
TBD TBA
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Capital High School
8055 Goddard Rd    Boise, ID  83704-3199
School Phone: 208-854-4501      Home Phone:      Fax: 208-854-4607      steve.sosnowski@boiseschools.org

Superintendent
Dr. Don Coberly

Principal
Sandy Winters

Vice Principals
A. Lines, C. Gimlin-Wells, D. McGee

Athletic Director
Steve Sosnowski

Junior Varsity Football (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Aug. 23 @ Timberline High School Timberline High School 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 30 Mountain View High School Capital High School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 06 @ Rocky Mountain High School Rocky Mountain High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 12 @ Meridian Senior High School Meridian Senior High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 20 Borah High School Capital High School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 27 Skyview High School Capital High School 4:30PM
Thursday Oct. 04 @ Centennial High School Centennial High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 10 @ Eagle High School Eagle High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 17 * Boise High School CAPITAL 4:00PM
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Capital High School
8055 Goddard Rd    Boise, ID  83704-3199
School Phone: 208-854-4501      Home Phone:      Fax: 208-854-4607      steve.sosnowski@boiseschools.org

Superintendent
Dr. Don Coberly

Principal
Sandy Winters

Vice Principals
A. Lines, C. Gimlin-Wells, D. McGee

Athletic Director
Steve Sosnowski

Freshman Football (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Aug. 23 Timberline High School Capital High School 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 30 @ Mountain View High School Mountain View High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 06 Rocky Mountain High School Capital High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 12 Meridian Senior High School Capital High School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 20 @ Borah High School Borah High School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 27 @ Skyview High School Skyview High School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 04 Centennial High School Capital High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 10 Eagle High School Capital High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 17 * @ Boise High School Boise High School 4:00PM
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